ams Datasheet Page 1
[v1-01] 2015-May-22 Document Feedback
AS1383
200mA, 3.5MHz DC-DC Step-Up
Converter
The AS1383 is a synchronous, high efficiency DC-DC boost
converter running at a constant frequency of 3.5MHz. This very
high oscillator frequency allows the usage of a low profile

[v1-01] 2015-May-22 Document Feedback
AS1383 −  Ordering & Contact Information
The figure below shows the ordering codes for Tape & Reel
deliveries (suffix T in the ordering code). It is also possible to
have all the variants on mini reels, when the ordering codes are
AS1383-BWLM-xx (where suffix M stands for a mini reel). The
components are the same in both reel sizes.
Figure 19:
Ordering Information
Buy our products or get free samples online at:
Technical Support is available at:
Provide feedback about this document at:
For further information and requests, e-mail us at:
For sales offices, distributors and representatives, please visit:
Headquarters
ams AG
Tobelbaderstrasse 30
8141 Unterpremstaetten
Austria, Europe
Tel: +43 (0) 3136 500 0
Website: www.ams.com
Ordering Code VOUT Delivery Form Package
AS1383-BWLT-ES - Tape & Reel WL-CSP
AS1383-BWLT-AD Adjustable Tape & Reel WL-CSP
AS1383-BWLT-45 4.5V Tape & Reel WL-CSP
AS1383-BWLT-xx Tape & Reel WL-CSP
AS1383-BWLT-50 5.0V Tape & Reel WL-CSP
Ordering & Contact Information